BUYER’S GUIDE SECTION
A Listing of Directory Advertisers

Links provided for each advertiser’s web site

ACCOUNTING
MNP LLP

(519) 830-9299

AIR POLLUTION CONTROL EQUIPMENT

AW Millwrights Ltd.
Advance Millwrights Inc.
Hecho Ideas Inc.

M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(226) 229-1483
(519) 669-5105
(289) 562-6418

ALFALFA (Meal, Dehydrated, Pellets)

Barentz (Pestell Nutrition)
Einwechter Ltd.

Greenway Animal Nutrition
London Ag. Commodities
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.

ANIMAL FEEDING FAT

Darling Ingredients
Kenpal Farm Products
Morrison Bros. Ltd.

Sanimax
TRC Animal Nutrition

ANIMAL HEALTH PRODUCTS
ADM Animal Nutrition

Cargill Animal Nutrition

DSM Animal Health & Nutrition
Grober Nutrition

Hensall Co-op

Kenpal Farm Products
Probiotech International Inc.
Trouw Nutrition Canada

WLT Distributors Inc.

ANTIBIOTIC FEED SUPPLEMENT
Trouw Nutrition Canada

APPRAISAL SERVICES
AW Millwrights Ltd.
Camar Mill Systems Ltd.

(519) 662-2877
(519) 662-1088
(519) 606-4929
(519) 473-9333
(519) 821-0505

(800) 263-0768
(800) 265-2904
(519) 357-3166
(800) 263-7430
(519) 532-0507

(800) 567-7692
(519) 539-8561
(800) 255-9077
(800) 265-7863
(519) 262-3002
(800) 265-2904
(800) 267-7252
(519) 349-2152
(800) 665-8695

(519) 349-2152

(519) 595-8701
(519) 664-3709

BAG CONVEYORS

AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Bateman Equipment Corporation
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

Wise Packaging Ltd.

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 595-8786
(519) 674-5343
(519) 669-5105
(289) 562-6418
(519) 865-9473

BAG TRUCKS

AW Millwrights Ltd.

M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.
Walinga Inc.

BAGGERS

AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
HJV Equipment

M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

Wise Packaging Ltd.

BAGGING SPOUTS

AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
M & G Millwrights Ltd.

BAGS (All Purposes)
Lloyd Bag Company

BANKING & FINANCIAL SERVICES

FCC Agribusiness
RBC Royal Bank

BARLEY (Pot and Pearl)

Einwechter Ltd.

Greenway Animal Nutrition
Hensall Co-op

Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.

BEARINGS

AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.

EES Bearing Service Inc.
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
Green Lea Ag Center Inc.

M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

BEET PULP

The Andersons Inc.
Barentz (Pestell Nutrition)
Greenway Animal Nutrition

London Ag. Commodities
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.

BELT SPLICES
EES Bearing Service Inc.
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
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519
519
289
888

595-8701
669-5105
562-6418
925-4642

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 674-5343
(705) 435-3226
(519) 669-5105
(289) 562-6418
(519) 865-9473

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 674-5343
(519) 669-5105

(800) 549-2247

(519) 824-6360
(519) 871-0366

519
519
519
519

662-1088
606-4929
262-3002
821-0505

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(800) 266-0627
(519) 674-5343
(519) 485-6861
(519) 669-5105
(289) 562-6418

(716) 570-3328
(519) 662-2877
(519) 606-4929
(519) 473-9333
(519) 821-0505

(800) 266-0627
(519) 674-5343


https://www.mnp.ca/en/clients/agriculture/ontario
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/AW%20Millwrights%20Ltd%20writeup.pdf
https://www.advancemillwrights.com/
http://hechoideas.com/
https://www.mgmill.com/
https://nordstrongequipment.com/
https://pestell.com/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/Einwechter%20writeup.pdf
http://www.greenwayanimalnutrition.com/
https://www.londonag.com/
https://parrishandheimbecker.com/
https://www.darlingii.ca/
https://kenpal.on.ca/
https://morbros.com/
https://sanimax.com/
https://www.trc-ag.com/
https://www.adm.com/
https://www.agripurina.ca/home?language=en
https://www.dsm.com/anh/home.html
https://www.grobernutrition.com/
http://hensallco-op.ca/
https://kenpal.on.ca/
https://www.probiotech.com/
https://www.trouwnutrition.ca/en-ca/
https://www.wltdistributors.com/
https://www.trouwnutrition.ca/en-ca/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/AW%20Millwrights%20Ltd%20writeup.pdf
https://www.camar.ca/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/AW%20Millwrights%20Ltd%20writeup.pdf
https://www.advancemillwrights.com/
https://becorp.ca/
https://fabmaster.ca/
https://www.mgmill.com/
https://nordstrongequipment.com/
http://www.wisepackaging.com/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/AW%20Millwrights%20Ltd%20writeup.pdf
https://www.mgmill.com/
https://nordstrongequipment.com/
https://walinga.com/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/AW%20Millwrights%20Ltd%20writeup.pdf
https://www.advancemillwrights.com/
https://fabmaster.ca/
https://hjvequip.com/
https://www.mgmill.com/
https://nordstrongequipment.com/
http://www.wisepackaging.com/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/AW%20Millwrights%20Ltd%20writeup.pdf
https://www.advancemillwrights.com/
https://fabmaster.ca/
https://www.mgmill.com/
https://lloydbag.com/
https://www.fcc-fac.ca/en.html
https://www.rbcroyalbank.com/business/advice/industry-expertise/agriculture/index.html?utm_source=vanity&utm_medium=direct&utm_campaign=bfs_ag_agriculture
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/Einwechter%20writeup.pdf
http://www.greenwayanimalnutrition.com/
http://hensallco-op.ca/
https://parrishandheimbecker.com/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/AW%20Millwrights%20Ltd%20writeup.pdf
https://www.advancemillwrights.com/
https://www.eesbearing.com/
https://fabmaster.ca/
https://www.greenlea.net/
https://www.mgmill.com/
https://nordstrongequipment.com/
https://www.andersonsinc.com/
https://pestell.com/
http://www.greenwayanimalnutrition.com/
https://www.londonag.com/
https://parrishandheimbecker.com/
https://www.eesbearing.com/
https://fabmaster.ca/

BELTING

AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.

EES Bearing Service Inc.
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

BIOLOGICS
Koch Fertilizer Canada, ULC
Probiotech International Inc.

BIRD FOODS

Barentz (Pestell Nutrition)
Greenway Animal Nutrition

BIRD REPELLENTS
Sellen Grain Services Ltd.

BLOOD MEAL

Barentz (Pestell Nutrition)
Darling Ingredients
Jefo Nutrition

Sanimax

BONE MEAL
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.
Sanimax

BREAK/BULK TRANSLOADING
Traxxside Logistics Inc.

BREWERS GRAIN

Barentz (Pestell Nutrition
Greenway Animal Nutrition
London Ag. Commodities
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.
Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.I.

BULK FEED EQUIPMENT (Bins, etc.)
AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Bateman Equipment Corporation
Devolder Farms Inc.

Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
John Ernewein Ltd.

HJV Equipment

M & G Millwrights Ltd.

MWI Silo Systems

Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

BULK STORAGE STRUCTURES
AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Bateman Equipment Corporation
Devolder Farms Inc.

Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
John Ernewein Ltd.

Green Lea Ag Center Inc.

HJV Equipment

M & G Millwrights Ltd.

MWI Silo Systems

Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(800) 266-0627
(519) 674-5343
(519) 669-5105
(289) 562-6418

(289) 356-5800
(800) 267-7252

(519) 662-2877
(519) 606-4929

(519) 692-4232

519) 662-2877
800) 263-0768
450) 799-2000
800) 263-7430

(519) 821-0505
(800) 263-7430

(519) 824-1345

(519) 662-2877
(519) 606-4929
(519) 473-9333
(519) 821-0505
(800) 268-6325

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 595-8786
(519) 352-8799
(519) 674-5343
(519) 881-0187
(705) 435-3226
(519) 669-5105
(519) 656-2341
(289) 562-6418

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 595-8786
(519) 352-8799
(519) 674-5343
(519) 881-0187
(519) 485-6861
(705) 435-3226
(519) 669-5105
(519) 656-2341
(289) 562-6418

BULK TRUCK BODIES & TRAILERS

HJV Equipment (705) 435-3226
Walinga Inc. (888) 925-4642
BUTTERMILK PRODUCTS

Grober Nutrition (800) 265-7863
CALF VEALER

Grober Nutrition (800) 265-7863
Hensall Co-op (519) 262-3002
Jefo Nutrition (450) 799-2000
Kenpal Farm Products (800) 265-2904
PMT Inc. (800) 299-7904
CANOLA MEAL

The Andersons Inc. (716) 570-3328
Greenway Animal Nutrition (519) 606-4929
Hensall Co-op (519) 262-3002
London Ag. Commodities (519) 473-9333
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd. (519) 821-0505
Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.I. (800) 268-6325
CANOLA OIL

Greenway Animal Nutrition (519) 606-4929
Morrison Bros. Ltd. (519) 357-3166
CHICK HATCHERY

Trouw Nutrition Canada (519) 349-2152
CLEANING & DISINFECTING

Jeni Mobile Wash (800) 361-3637
COMMODITY MARKET SERVICE

The Andersons (Canada) (519) 676-5411
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd. (519) 821-0505
COMPUTERIZATION SYSTEMS

Camar Mill Systems Ltd. (519) 664-3709
Canadian Scale Co. Ltd. (800) 461-0634
Matissoft Inc. (888) 562-8477
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd. (289) 562-6418
CONCENTRATES

Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd. (519) 821-0505
Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.I. (800) 268-6325
Trouw Nutrition Canada (519) 349-2152
CONFINED SPACE CLEANING

Jeni Mobile Wash (800) 361-3637
CONSULTANTS (Feed)

ADM Animal Nutrition (800) 567-7692
Camar Mill Systems Ltd. (519) 664-3709
Matissoft Inc. (888) 562-8477
Probiotech International Inc. (800) 267-7252
CONSULTING (General)

BFL Canada Risk & Ins. Services (519) 340-3706
MNP LLP (519) 830-9299
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CONSULTING (Human Resources/Management)
Mandlowitz Consulting & Paralegal (226) 663-6493

CONVEYORS

AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Bateman Equipment Corporation
EES Bearing Service Inc. 800) 266-0627
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights 519) 674-5343

(519) 595-8701
(519)
(519)
51
Green Lea Ag Center Inc. (519) 485-6861
(705)
(519)
(289)
(888)

519) 669-4200
519) 595-8786

HJV Equipment 705) 435-3226

M & G Millwrights Ltd. 519) 669-5105
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd. 289) 562-6418

Walinga Inc. 888) 925-4642
CORN

The Andersons Inc. (716) 570-3328
Einwechter Ltd. (519) 662-1088
Greenway Animal Nutrition (519) 606-4929
Hensall Co-op (519) 262-3002
London Ag. Commodities (519) 473-9333
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd. (519) 821-0505
Sylvite (800) 229-0602
CORN CRACKERS

AW Millwrights Ltd. (519) 595-8701
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights (519) 674-5343
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd. (289) 562-6418
CORN OIL (REFINED)

Greenway Animal Nutrition (519) 606-4929
Morrison Bros. Ltd. (519) 357-3166

CROP PROTECTION PRODUCTS (GENERAL)
Hensall Co-op (519) 262-3002

CUSTOM PACKAGING

Lloyd Bag Company (800) 549-2247
Seaforth Elevators (519) 527-1241
Sylvite (800) 229-0602
Vanastra Packaging (519) 482-5060

DEHYDRATORS

M & G Millwrights Ltd. (519) 669-5105
DEWORMERS

Trouw Nutrition Canada (519) 349-2152
DISINFECTANTS

AmSpec Services Canada Ltd. (579) 882-8980
PMT Inc. (800) 299-7904
Trouw Nutrition Canada (519) 349-2152
WLT Distributors Inc. (800) 665-8695

DISTILLERS GRAINS

The Andersons Inc. (716) 570-3328
Barentz (Pestell Nutrition (519) 662-2877
Hensall Co-op (519) 262-3002
London Ag. Commodities (519) 473-9333
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd. (519) 821-0505
Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.I. (800) 268-6325

DUST CONTROL SYSTEMS

Advance Millwrights Inc. (519) 669-4200
Camar Mill Systems Ltd. (519) 664-3709
Hecho Ideas Inc. (226) 229-1483
M & G Millwrights Ltd. (519) 669-5105
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd. (289) 562-6418
Walinga Inc. (888) 925-4642

ELECTRICAL (Installation/Maintenance)

Gaffney Electrical Solutions Ltd. (519) 348-0505
Millennium Dryers Inc. (519) 348-0505
Phoenixx Electric (519) 393-8100
ELEVATOR BOLTS

Bateman Equipment Corporation (519) 595-8786
EES Bearing Service Inc. (800) 266-0627
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights (519) 674-5343

ELEVATOR CONSTRUCTION,
DESIGN, REMODELLING, ETC.
AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Bateman Equipment Corporation
Camar Mill Systems Ltd.
Devolder Farms Inc.

Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
Hecho Ideas Inc.

M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Millennium Dryers Inc.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 595-8786
(519) 664-3709
(519) 352-8799
(519) 674-5343
(226) 229-1483
(519) 669-5105
(519) 348-0505
(289) 562-6418

ELEVATOR EQUIPMENT (Augers, Belt,
Cups, Buckets, Heat & Level Indicators)
AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.

Bateman Equipment Corporation
Canadian Scale Co. Ltd. 800) 461-0634
Devolder Farms Inc. 519) 352-8799

(519) 595-8701
(519)
(519)
519
EES Bearing Service Inc. (800) 266-0627
(519)
(519)
(705)
(519)
(289)

519) 669-4200
519) 595-8786

Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights 519) 674-5343
Green Lea Ag Center Inc. 519) 485-6861
HJV Equipment 705) 435-3226
M & G Millwrights Ltd. 519) 669-5105

Nordstrong Equipment Ltd. 289) 562-6418

ENGINEERING SERVICES
Camar Mill Systems Ltd. 519) 664-3709

(519)
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights (519) 674-5343
Hecho Ideas Inc. (226) 229-1483
Matissoft Inc. (888) 562-8477

(289)

Nordstrong Equipment Ltd. 289) 562-6418

ENZYMES

Adisseo Canada Inc. (800) 727-1019
DSM Animal Health & Nutrition (800) 255-9077
Matissoft Inc. (888) 562-8477

EXPORT CONTAINER LINERS/BULKHEADS
Hensall Co-op (519) 262-3002
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FEATHER MEAL
Barentz (Pestell Nutrition

Darling Ingredients
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.

Sanimax

FEED FAT - TANK SYSTEMS

Kenpal Farm Products
Morrison Bros. Ltd.

FEED FLAVOURS

Barentz (Pestell Nutrition
ED & F Man Canada Inc.
Jefo Nutrition

Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.
PMT Inc.

Probiotech International Inc.

FEED MIXERS

AW Millwrights Ltd.
Advance Millwrights Inc.

Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights

M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

FEED PROCESSORS
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

FEEDERS & EQUIPMENT

AW Millwrights Ltd.
Advance Millwrights Inc.

Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights

Grober Nutrition

M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

FEEDING OILS

Barentz (Pestell Nutrition
Kenpal Farm Products
Morrison Bros. Ltd.

Sanimax

FEEDING SUPPLEMENTS & ADDITIVES

Adisseo Canada Inc.
Cargill Animal Nutrition

DSM Animal Health & Nutrition

ED & F Man Canada Inc.
Grober Nutrition

Jefo Nutrition

Kenpal Farm Products
PMT Inc.

Probiotech International Inc.
TRC Animal Nutrition
Trouw Nutrition Canada
WLT Distributors Inc.

519) 662-2877
800) 263-0768
519) 821-0505
800) 263-7430

(800) 265-2904
(519) 357-3166

(519) 662-2877
(800) 363-9413
(450) 799-2000
(519) 821-0505
(800) 299-7904
(800) 267-7252

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 674-5343
(519) 669-5105
(289) 562-6418

(289) 562-6418

519) 595-8701
519) 669-4200
519) 674-5343
800) 265-7863
519) 669-5105
289) 562-6418

519) 662-2877
800) 265-2904
519) 357-3166
800) 263-7430

(800) 727-1019
(519) 539-8561
(800) 255-9077
(800) 363-9413
(800) 265-7863
(450) 799-2000
(800) 265-2904
(800) 299-7904
(800) 267-7252
(519) 532-0507
(519) 349-2152
(800) 665-8695

FEEDS (Animal, Poultry)

ADM Animal Nutrition (800) 567-7692
Cargill Animal Nutrition (519) 539-8561
Darling Ingredients (800) 263-0768
Greenway Animal Nutrition (519) 606-4929
Grober Nutrition (800) 265-7863
Hensall Co-op (519) 262-3002
Kenpal Farm Products (800) 265-2904
Matissoft Inc. (888) 562-8477
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd. (519) 821-0505
Trouw Nutrition Canada (519) 349-2152
FEEDS (Pet)

ADM Animal Nutrition (800) 567-7692
Cargill Animal Nutrition (519) 539-8561
Darling Ingredients (800) 263-0768
Greenway Animal Nutrition (519) 606-4929
Grober Nutrition (800) 265-7863
Hensall Co-op (519) 262-3002
Matissoft Inc. (888) 562-8477
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd. (519) 821-0505
Trouw Nutrition Canada (519) 349-2152
FEEDS (Specialty - Horse, Calf, etc.)

ADM Animal Nutrition (800) 567-7692
Cargill Animal Nutrition (519) 539-8561
ED & F Man Canada Inc. (800) 363-9413
Greenway Animal Nutrition (519) 606-4929
Grober Nutrition (800) 265-7863
Hensall Co-op (519) 262-3002
Kenpal Farm Products (800) 265-2904
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd. (519) 821-0505
PMT Inc. (800) 299-7904
Trouw Nutrition Canada (519) 349-2152
FERTILIZER

Barentz (Pestell Nutrition (519) 662-2877
Hensall Co-op (519) 262-3002
Koch Fertilizer Canada, ULC (289) 356-5800
Nachurs Alpine Solutions Inc. (800) 265-2268
Sylvite (800) 229-0602
TRC Animal Nutrition (519) 532-0507
FERTILIZER ADDITIVES

Barentz (Pestell Nutrition (519) 662-2877
Koch Fertilizer Canada, ULC (289) 356-5800
FERTILIZER EQUIPMENT

Bateman Equipment Corporation (519) 595-8786
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights (519) 674-5343
Green Lea Ag Center Inc. (519) 485-6861
HJV Equipment (705) 435-3226
Koch Fertilizer Canada, ULC (289) 356-5800

(800)

Nachurs Alpine Solutions Inc. 800) 265-2268
FINANCIAL PLANNING/INVESTMENTS

FCC Agribusiness (519) 824-6360
Josslin Insurance (888) 567-7546
RBC Royal Bank (519) 871-0366
FISH MEAL

Barentz (Pestell Nutrition) (519) 662-2877
Greenway Animal Nutrition (519) 606-4929
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd. (519) 821-0505
Sanimax (800) 263-7430
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https://www.darlingii.ca/
https://parrishandheimbecker.com/
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https://fabmaster.ca/
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https://www.trouwnutrition.ca/en-ca/
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https://www.agripurina.ca/home?language=en
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http://www.greenwayanimalnutrition.com/
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https://kenpal.on.ca/
https://www.matiss.com/
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https://www.agripurina.ca/home?language=en
https://www.darlingii.ca/
http://www.greenwayanimalnutrition.com/
https://www.grobernutrition.com/
http://hensallco-op.ca/
https://www.matiss.com/
https://parrishandheimbecker.com/
https://www.trouwnutrition.ca/en-ca/
https://www.adm.com/
https://www.agripurina.ca/home?language=en
https://www.edfman.com/
http://www.greenwayanimalnutrition.com/
https://www.grobernutrition.com/
http://hensallco-op.ca/
https://kenpal.on.ca/
https://parrishandheimbecker.com/
https://www.pmtgroup.com/
https://www.trouwnutrition.ca/en-ca/
https://pestell.com/
http://hensallco-op.ca/
https://www.kochagronomicservices.ca/can/
https://www.alpinepfl.com/
https://sylvite.ca/
https://www.trc-ag.com/
https://pestell.com/
https://www.kochagronomicservices.ca/can/
https://becorp.ca/
https://fabmaster.ca/
https://www.greenlea.net/
https://hjvequip.com/
https://www.kochagronomicservices.ca/can/
https://www.alpinepfl.com/
https://www.fcc-fac.ca/en.html
https://www.josslin.com/
https://www.rbcroyalbank.com/business/advice/industry-expertise/agriculture/index.html?utm_source=vanity&utm_medium=direct&utm_campaign=bfs_ag_agriculture
https://pestell.com/
http://www.greenwayanimalnutrition.com/
https://parrishandheimbecker.com/
https://sanimax.com/

FISH OIL
Morrison Bros. Ltd.

FLOUR
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.

FLOUR & FEED ROLL REPAIR
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights

FUMIGANTS

AmSpec Services Canada Ltd.
Sellen Grain Services Ltd.
SGS Canada Inc.

(519) 357-3166

(519) 821-0505

(519) 674-5343

(579) 882-8980
(519) 692-4232
(519) 837-1600

GEAR MOTORS/MOTOR REDUCERS

Bateman Equipment Corporation
EES Bearing Service Inc.

GLUTEN FEED
The Andersons Inc.

London Ag. Commodities
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.

GRAIN AUGERS

AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Bateman Equipment Corporation
Devolder Farms Inc.

Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
John Ernewein Ltd.

M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

GRAIN BROKERAGE SERVICE
Hensall Co-op

London Ag. Commodities

Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.
Seaforth Elevators

Sylvite

GRAIN CLEANING EQUIPMENT
AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.

The Andersons (Canada
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
John Ernewein Ltd.

M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

GRAIN CONVEYORS

AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Bateman Equipment Corporation
Devolder Farms Inc.

Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
Gaffney Electrical Solutions Ltd.
M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Millennium Dryers Inc.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.
Walinga Inc.

(519) 595-8786
(800) 266-0627

(716) 570-3328
(519) 473-9333
(519) 821-0505

519) 595-8701
519) 669-4200
519) 595-8786
519) 352-8799
519) 674-5343
519) 881-0187
519) 669-5105
289) 562-6418

(519) 262-3002
(519) 473-9333
(519) 821-0505
(519) 527-1241
(800) 229-0602

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 676-5411
(519) 674-5343
(519) 881-0187
(519) 669-5105
(289) 562-6418

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 595-8786
(519) 352-8799
(519) 674-5343
(519) 348-0505
(519) 669-5105
(519) 348-0505
(289) 562-6418
(888) 925-4642

GRAIN DRYERS & AERATORS

AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Devolder Farms Inc.

Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
Gaffney Electrical Solutions Ltd.
John Ernewein Ltd.

M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Millennium Dryers Inc.

519) 595-8701
519) 669-4200
519) 352-8799
519) 674-5343
519) 348-0505
519) 881-0187
519) 669-5105
519) 348-0505

GRAIN ELEVATOR (Repair & Remodelling)

AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Bateman Equipment Corporation
Devolder Farms Inc.

EES Bearing Service Inc.
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
Gaffney Electrical Solutions Ltd.
Hecho Ideas Inc.

M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Millennium Dryers Inc.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

GRAIN ELEVATORS
AW Millwrights Ltd.
Advance Millwrights Inc.
The Andersons (Canada)

Bateman Equipment Corporation
Devolder Farms Inc.

Einwechter Ltd.

Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
Gaffney Electrical Solutions Ltd.
Hensall Co-op

M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Millennium Dryers Inc.

Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.
Port of Johnstown
Seaforth Elevators

Sylvite

GRAIN HANDLING/STORAGE
AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.

The Andersons (Canada)
Bateman Equipment Corporation
Devolder Farms Inc.

Einwechter Ltd.
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
Gaffney Electrical Solutions Ltd.
Hensall Co-op

John Ernewein Ltd.

M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Millennium Dryers Inc.

Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.

Port of Johnstown
Seaforth Elevators
Sylvite

Vanastra Packaging
Walinga Inc.

GRAIN PROTECTANTS & SYSTEMS

M & G Millwrights Ltd.
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(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 595-8786
(519) 352-8799
(800) 266-0627
(519) 674-5343
(519) 348-0505
(226) 229-1483
(519) 669-5105
(519) 348-0505
(289) 562-6418

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 676-5411
(519) 595-8786
(519) 352-8799
(519) 662-1088
(519) 674-5343
(519) 348-0505
(519) 262-3002
(519) 669-5105
(519) 348-0505
(289) 562-6418
(613) 925-4228
(519) 527-1241
(800) 229-0602

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 676-5411
(519) 595-8786
(519) 352-8799
(519) 662-1088
(519) 674-5343
(519) 348-0505
(519) 262-3002
(519) 881-0187
(519) 669-5105
(519) 348-0505
(289) 562-6418
(519) 821-0505
(613) 925-4228
(519) 527-1241
(800) 229-0602
(519) 482-5060
(888) 925-4642

(519) 669-5105
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https://fabmaster.ca/
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https://www.londonag.com/
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https://sylvite.ca/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/AW%20Millwrights%20Ltd%20writeup.pdf
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https://andersonscanada.com/
https://fabmaster.ca/
http://www.ernewein.com/
https://www.mgmill.com/
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https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/AW%20Millwrights%20Ltd%20writeup.pdf
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https://fabmaster.ca/
https://gaffneyelectrical.ca/
https://www.mgmill.com/
https://gaffneyelectrical.ca/
https://nordstrongequipment.com/
https://walinga.com/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/AW%20Millwrights%20Ltd%20writeup.pdf
https://www.advancemillwrights.com/
http://devolderfarms.com/
https://fabmaster.ca/
https://gaffneyelectrical.ca/
http://www.ernewein.com/
https://www.mgmill.com/
https://gaffneyelectrical.ca/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/AW%20Millwrights%20Ltd%20writeup.pdf
https://www.advancemillwrights.com/
https://becorp.ca/
http://devolderfarms.com/
https://www.eesbearing.com/
https://fabmaster.ca/
https://gaffneyelectrical.ca/
http://hechoideas.com/
https://www.mgmill.com/
https://gaffneyelectrical.ca/
https://nordstrongequipment.com/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/AW%20Millwrights%20Ltd%20writeup.pdf
https://www.advancemillwrights.com/
https://andersonscanada.com/
https://becorp.ca/
http://devolderfarms.com/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/Einwechter%20writeup.pdf
https://fabmaster.ca/
https://gaffneyelectrical.ca/
http://hensallco-op.ca/
https://www.mgmill.com/
https://gaffneyelectrical.ca/
https://nordstrongequipment.com/
http://www.portofjohnstown.com/
http://www.seaforthelevators.com/
https://sylvite.ca/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/AW%20Millwrights%20Ltd%20writeup.pdf
https://www.advancemillwrights.com/
https://andersonscanada.com/
https://becorp.ca/
http://devolderfarms.com/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/Einwechter%20writeup.pdf
https://fabmaster.ca/
https://gaffneyelectrical.ca/
http://hensallco-op.ca/
http://www.ernewein.com/
https://www.mgmill.com/
https://gaffneyelectrical.ca/
https://nordstrongequipment.com/
https://parrishandheimbecker.com/
http://www.portofjohnstown.com/
http://www.seaforthelevators.com/
https://sylvite.ca/
https://www.vanastrapackaging.com/
https://walinga.com/
https://www.mgmill.com/

GRAIN SOLUBLES
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.

GRAIN SPOUTING EQUIPMENT
AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Bateman Equipment Corporation
Devolder Farms Inc.

Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
John Ernewein Ltd.

M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

GRAINS

The Andersons (Canada
The Andersons Inc.
Einwechter Ltd.

Greenway Animal Nutrition
Hensall Co-op

London Ag. Commodities
Matissoft Inc.

Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.
SGS Canada Inc.
Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.I.

Sylvite

GRINDER REPAIRS

AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Bateman Equipment Corporation
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
M & G Millwrights Ltd.

GRINDERS (Plates & Parts)
AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.

M & G Millwrights Ltd.

(519) 821-0505

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 595-8786
(519) 352-8799
(519) 674-5343
(519) 881-0187
(519) 669-5105
(289) 562-6418

(519) 676-5411
(716) 570-3328
(519) 662-1088
(519) 606-4929
(519) 262-3002
(519) 473-9333
(888) 562-8477
(519) 821-0505
(519) 837-1600
(800) 268-6325
(800) 229-0602

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 595-8786
(519) 674-5343
(519) 669-5105

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 669-5105

HAMMER MILLS

AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Bateman Equipment Corporation
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

HAZARD MONITORING SYSTEMS

EES Bearing Service Inc.

HEALTH & SAFETY SERVICES
Acute Environmental & Safety Serv.

HOG FEEDERS & EQUIPMENT
M & G Millwrights Ltd.

HOMINY
The Andersons Inc.
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 595-8786
(519) 674-5343
(519) 669-5105
(289) 562-6418

(800) 266-0627
(519) 747-5075
(519) 669-5105

(716) 570-3328
(519) 821-0505

HYDRAULIC HOSE

AW Millwrights Ltd.

Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
Green Lea Ag Center Inc.

HJV Equipment

M & G Millwrights Ltd.

Walinga Inc.

(519) 595-8701
(519) 674-5343
(519) 485-6861
(705) 435-3226
(519) 669-5105
(888) 925-4642

HYDRAULIC PLATFORM TRUCK DUMPERS

AW Millwrights Ltd.
M & G Millwrights Ltd.

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-5105

INSECTICIDES
Sellen Grain Services Ltd.

Sylvite

INSURANCE

BFL Canada Risk & Ins. Services
Excalibur Insurance

Josslin Insurance

(519) 692-4232
(800) 229-0602

(519) 340-3706
(888) 298-7343
(888) 567-7546

I

LABORATORY SERVICE
AmSpec Services Canada Ltd.
SGS Canada Inc.

Trouw Nutrition Canada

LAWYERS
Lerners LLP

LIMESTONE, LIME (All Purpose)
Barentz (Pestell Nutrition)
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.
Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.I.

Sylvite
WLT Distributors Inc.

LINSEED MEAL
Barentz (Pestell Nutrition

Greenway Animal Nutrition
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.
Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.I.

LINSEED OIL

Barentz (Pestell Nutrition)
Greenway Animal Nutrition
Morrison Bros. Ltd.

LIQUID PROTEIN SUPPLEMENT
ED & F Man Canada Inc.

LIVESTOCK HEALTH PRODUCTS

Hensall Co-op
Trouw Nutrition Canada
WLT Distributors Inc.
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(579) 882-8980
(519) 837-1600
(519) 349-2152

(519) 245-1144

(519) 662-2877
(519) 821-0505
(800) 268-6325
(800) 229-0602
(800) 665-8695

(519) 662-2877
(519) 606-4929
(519) 821-0505
(800) 268-6325

(519) 662-2877
(519) 606-4929
(519) 357-3166

(800) 363-9413

(519) 262-3002
(519) 349-2152
(800) 665-8695
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https://www.trouwnutrition.ca/en-ca/
https://www.lerners.ca/
https://pestell.com/
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https://sylvite.ca/
https://www.wltdistributors.com/
https://pestell.com/
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https://www.edfman.com/
http://hensallco-op.ca/
https://www.trouwnutrition.ca/en-ca/
https://www.wltdistributors.com/

MAGNETS

AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.

EES Bearing Service Inc.
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

MALT SPROUTS
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.

MEAT MEAL

Darling Ingredients
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.

Sanimax

MICRONUTRIENTS (Crops)
Barentz (Pestell Nutrition)
Hensall Co-op

Koch Fertilizer Canada, ULC
Nachurs Alpine Solutions Inc.
Sylvite

MICRONUTRIENTS
(Livestock & Poultry)
Adisseo Canada Inc.
ADM Animal Nutrition
Barentz (Pestell Nutrition)

Kenpal Farm Products
Probiotech International Inc.

MILK BY-PRODUCTS
Barentz (Pestell Nutrition
ED & F Man Canada Inc.
Grober Nutrition

Jefo Nutrition

Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.
PMT Inc.

WLT Distributors Inc.

MILK REPLACER
Cargill Animal Nutrition
ED & F Man Canada Inc.
Grober Nutrition

Hensall Co-op

Jefo Nutrition

Kenpal Farm Products
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.
PMT Inc.

Trouw Nutrition Canada
WLT Distributors Inc.

MILL EQUIPMENT

AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Bateman Equipment Corporation
Camar Mill Systems Ltd.
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
Jefo Nutrition

M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(800) 266-0627
(519) 674-5343
(519) 669-5105
(289) 562-6418

(519) 821-0505

(800) 263-0768
(519) 821-0505
(800) 263-7430

(519) 662-2877
(519) 262-3002
(289) 356-5800
(800) 265-2268
(800) 229-0602

(800) 727-1019
(800) 567-7692
(519) 662-2877
(800) 265-2904
(800) 267-7252

(519) 662-2877
(800) 363-9413
(800) 265-7863
(450) 799-2000
(519) 821-0505
(800) 299-7904
(800) 665-8695

(519) 539-8561
(800) 363-9413
(800) 265-7863
(519) 262-3002
(450) 799-2000
(800) 265-2904
(519) 821-0505
(800) 299-7904
(519) 349-2152
(800) 665-8695

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 595-8786
(519) 664-3709
(519) 674-5343
(450) 799-2000
(519) 669-5105
(289) 562-6418

MILL FEEDS
ED & F Man Canada Inc.
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights

London Ag. Commodities
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.

MILLWRIGHTING

AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Bateman Equipment Corporation
Devolder Farms Inc.

Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
Gaffney Electrical Solutions Ltd.
M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

MINERAL OIL
Morrison Bros. Ltd.
TRC Animal Nutrition

MINERALS (Supplement)
ADM Animal Nutrition

Cargill Animal Nutrition

Jefo Nutrition

Kenpal Farm Products
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.
Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.1.
TRC Animal Nutrition

Trouw Nutrition Canada

WLT Distributors Inc.

MINERALS (Trace)

ADM Animal Nutrition
Barentz (Pestell Nutrition)
Jefo Nutrition

Kenpal Farm Products
Probiotech International Inc.
TRC Animal Nutrition

WLT Distributors Inc.

MIXING/MATERIAL PROCESSING

HJV Equipment
Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.I.
Vanastra Packaging

MOBILE PRESSURE WASHING
Jeni Mobile Wash

MOISTURE TESTERS
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

800) 363-9413
519) 674-5343
519) 473-9333
519) 821-0505

519) 595-8701
519) 669-4200
519) 595-8786
519) 352-8799
519) 674-5343
519) 348-0505
519) 669-5105
289) 562-6418

(519) 357-3166
(519) 532-0507

(800) 567-7692
(519) 539-8561
(450) 799-2000
(800) 265-2904
(519) 821-0505
(800) 268-6325
(519) 532-0507
(519) 349-2152
(800) 665-8695

(800) 567-7692
(519) 662-2877
(450) 799-2000
(800) 265-2904
(800) 267-7252
(800) 268-6325
(519) 532-0507
(800) 665-8695

(705) 435-3226
(800) 268-6325
(519) 482-5060

(800) 361-3637

(289) 562-6418

MOLASSES (Dried, Condensed Soluble)

Barentz (Pestell Nutrition)
ED & F Man Canada Inc.

Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.
WLT Distributors Inc.

MOLASSES & DERIVATIVES
ED & F Man Canada Inc.
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.
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(519) 662-2877
(800) 363-9413
(519) 821-0505
(800) 665-8695

(800) 363-9413
(519) 821-0505
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MOLASSES MIXERS

AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 674-5343
(519) 669-5105
(289) 562-6418

MOLD INHIBITORS
Barentz (Pestell Nutrition (519) 662-2877
ED & F Man Canada Inc. (800) 363-9413
Jefo Nutrition (450) 799-2000
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd. (519) 821-0505
PMT Inc. (800) 299-7904
(800)

Probiotech International Inc. 800) 267-7252

MOTORS (Electric)

AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.

EES Bearing Service Inc.
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
Gaffney Electrical Solutions Ltd.
M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(800) 266-0627
(519) 674-5343
(519) 348-0505
(519) 669-5105
(289) 562-6418

NITROGEN SUPPLIER

Koch Fertilizer Canada, ULC (289) 356-5800
Sylvite (800) 229-0602
OAT GROATS

Barentz (Pestell Nutrition (519) 662-2877
Greenway Animal Nutrition (519) 606-4929
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd. (519) 821-0505
OAT HULLS

Greenway Animal Nutrition (519) 606-4929
London Ag. Commodities (519) 473-9333
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd. (519) 821-0505
OAT ROLLERS

AW Millwrights Ltd. (519) 595-8701
Advance Millwrights Inc. (519) 669-4200
M & G Millwrights Ltd. (519) 669-5105
MWI Silo Systems (519) 656-2341
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd. (289) 562-6418

ODOUR CONTROL PRODUCTS

Jefo Nutrition (450) 799-2000
Probiotech International Inc. (800) 267-7252
WLT Distributors Inc. (800) 665-8695
ORGANIC GRAINS & FEEDS

The Andersons (Canada (519) 676-5411
Greenway Animal Nutrition (519) 606-4929

OYSTER SHELL (and Equivalents)

Barentz (Pestell Nutrition) (519) 662-2877
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd. (519) 821-0505
Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.I. (800) 268-6325
WLT Distributors Inc. (800) 665-8695

PACKAGING

Lloyd Bag Company (800) 549-2247
Seaforth Elevators (519) 527-1241
Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.I. (800) 268-6325
Vanastra Packaging (519) 482-5060
Zehr Transport Ltd. (519) 485-2777

PAINTING (Industrial)

AW Millwrights Ltd. (519) 595-8701
M & G Millwrights Ltd. (519) 669-5105
PEAS

Barentz (Pestell Nutrition (519) 662-2877
Greenway Animal Nutrition (519) 606-4929
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd. (519) 821-0505
Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.I. (800) 268-6325
PELLET BINDERS

Barentz (Pestell Nutrition (519) 662-2877
ED & F Man Canada Inc. (800) 363-9413
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd. (519) 821-0505
WLT Distributors Inc. (800) 665-8695
PELLET COOLERS

Bateman Equipment Corporation (519) 595-8786
Camar Mill Systems Ltd. (519) 664-3709
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights (519) 674-5343
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd. (289) 562-6418
PELLET CRUMBLERS

Bateman Equipment Corporation (519) 595-8786
Camar Mill Systems Ltd. (519) 664-3709
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights (519) 674-5343
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd. (289) 562-6418

PELLET MILLS

AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Bateman Equipment Corporation
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 595-8786
(519) 674-5343
(519) 669-5105
(289) 562-6418

PEST CONTROL

Sellen Grain Services Ltd. (519) 692-4232
WLT Distributors Inc. (800) 665-8695
PESTICIDES

Sellen Grain Services Ltd. (519) 692-4232
PET FOODS & SUPPLIES

Greenway Animal Nutrition (519) 606-4929
Grober Nutrition (800) 265-7863
Matissoft Inc. (888) 562-8477
Trouw Nutrition Canada (519) 349-2152
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PHOSPHATE SUPPLIER
Barentz (Pestell Nutrition)
Koch Fertilizer Canada, ULC
London Ag. Commodities
Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.I.

Sylvite
TRC Animal Nutrition

PORK MEAL

Darling Ingredients
Matissoft Inc.

Sanimax

POTASH SUPPLIER
Barentz (Pestell Nutrition
London Ag. Commodities
Sylvite

POULTRY BY-PRODUCTS MEAL

Darling Ingredients
Sanimax

POULTRY GRIT

Barentz (Pestell Nutrition
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.

Sylvite

POULTRY LITTER

HJV Equipment
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.

PREDICTIVE MAINTENANCE
EES Bearing Service Inc.

PREMIXES

ADM Animal Nutrition

DSM Animal Health & Nutrition
Grober Nutrition

Kenpal Farm Products
Matissoft Inc.

Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.I.
Trouw Nutrition Canada

PRESERVATIVES
ED & F Man Canada Inc.
Probiotech International Inc.

PROCESS EQUIPMENT REPAIRS

Advance Millwrights Inc.

Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
Matissoft Inc.

PULLEYS

AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Bateman Equipment Corporation
EES Bearing Service Inc.
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

(519) 662-2877
(289) 356-5800
(519) 473-9333
(800) 268-6325
(800) 229-0602
(519) 532-0507

(800) 263-0768
(888) 562-8477
(800) 263-7430

(519) 662-2877
(519) 473-9333
(800) 229-0602

(800) 263-0768
(800) 263-7430

(519) 662-2877
(519) 821-0505
(800) 229-0602

(705) 435-3226
(519) 821-0505

(800) 266-0627

(800) 567-7692
(800) 255-9077
(800) 265-7863
(800) 265-2904
(888) 562-8477
(800) 268-6325
(519) 349-2152

(800) 363-9413
(800) 267-7252

(519) 669-4200
(519) 674-5343
(888) 562-8477

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 595-8786
(800) 266-0627
(519) 674-5343
(519) 669-5105
(289) 562-6418

PUMPS

AW Millwrights Ltd.
Advance Millwrights Inc.

519) 595-8701
519) 669-4200

(

(
Bateman Equipment Corporation (519) 595-8786
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights (519) 674-5343
M & G Millwrights Ltd. (519) 669-5105
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd. (289) 562-6418
Walinga Inc. (888) 925-4642
R |
RAIL TRANSLOADING
The Andersons (Canada) (519) 676-5411
Seaforth Elevators (519) 527-1241
Traxxside Logistics Inc. (519) 824-1345
RODENTICIDES
Sellen Grain Services Ltd. (519) 692-4232
Trouw Nutrition Canada (519) 349-2152
ROOFING
AW Millwrights Ltd. (519) 595-8701
M & G Millwrights Ltd. (519) 669-5105
RUMINANT METHIONINE
Adisseo Canada Inc. (800) 727-1019

SALT (All Purposes)

Barentz (Pestell Nutrition) (519) 662-2877
Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.I. (800) 268-6325
Sylvite (800) 229-0602
SANITATION PRODUCTS

Trouw Nutrition Canada (519) 349-2152
WLT Distributors Inc. (800) 665-8695

SCALES (Automatic, Platform & Truck)
Active Scale Manufacturing

Advance Millwrights Inc.

Canadian Scale Co. Ltd. 800) 461-0634
HJV Equipment 705) 435-3226

(519) 752-3701
(519)
(09
M & G Millwrights Ltd. (519) 669-5105
(888)
(289)
(519)

519) 669-4200

Matissoft Inc. 888) 562-8477

Nordstrong Equipment Ltd. 289) 562-6418
Wise Packaging Ltd. 519) 865-9473

SCREENINGS

Einwechter Ltd. (519) 662-1088
London Ag. Commodities (519) 473-9333
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd. (519) 821-0505
Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.1.) (800) 268-6325
Sylvite (800) 229-0602
Vanastra Packaging (519) 482-5060
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SEED CLEANING

The Andersons (Canada)
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
Hensall Co-op

Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.
Seaforth Elevators

SEED CLEANING EQUIPMENT
AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
HJV Equipment

M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

SEED TREATERS & DRESSINGS

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
HJV Equipment

SEEDS (Clovers-Grasses)
Hensall Co-op
Sylvite

SEEDS (Field)
Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.
Seaforth Elevators

Sylvite

SEWING MACHINE
(Portable) BAG CLOSERS
AW Millwrights Ltd.
Advance Millwrights Inc.
Lloyd Bag Company

M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Wise Packaging Ltd.

SHEET METAL PRODUCTS
AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
M & G Millwrights Ltd.

SILOS (Construction)
AW Millwrights Ltd.
Devolder Farms Inc.

M & G Millwrights Ltd.
MWI Silo Systems

SILO UNLOADERS
Devolder Farms Inc.

MWI Silo Systems
Nordstrong Equipment Ltd.

SOYBEAN MEAL

Greenway Animal Nutrition
Hensall Co-op

Parrish & Heimbecker Ltd.
Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.I.

SOYBEAN OIL
The Andersons Inc.
Barentz (Pestell Nutrition)

Greenway Animal Nutrition
Morrison Bros. Ltd.

(519) 676-5411
(519) 674-5343
(519) 262-3002
(289) 562-6418
(519) 527-1241

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 674-5343
(705) 435-3226
(519) 669-5105
(289) 562-6418

(519) 669-4200
(519) 674-5343
(705) 435-3226

(519) 262-3002
(800) 229-0602

(519) 821-0505
(519) 527-1241
(800) 229-0602

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(800) 549-2247
(519) 669-5105
(519) 865-9473

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 674-5343
(519) 669-5105

(519) 595-8701
(519) 352-8799
(519) 669-5105
(519) 656-2341

(519) 352-8799
(519) 656-2341
(289) 562-6418

519) 606-4929
519) 262-3002
519) 821-0505
800) 268-6325

716) 570-3328
519) 662-2877
519) 606-4929
519) 357-3166

SPRAYING, FOGGING & DUSTING

EQUIPMENT & MATERIALS
Green Lea Ag Center Inc.

HJV Equipment
Sellen Grain Services Ltd.

STABILIZED FEED FAT

Darling Ingredients
Kenpal Farm Products
Morrison Bros. Ltd.

Sanimax

STORAGE TANKS (General)

AW Millwrights Ltd.

Advance Millwrights Inc.
Devolder Farms Inc.

ED & F Man Canada Inc.

John Ernewein Ltd.

Fabmaster Welding & Millwrights
Green Lea Ag Center Inc.

HJV Equipment

M & G Millwrights Ltd.

MWI Silo Systems

Nachurs Alpine Solutions Inc.

SUCTION UNITS

M & G Millwrights Ltd.
Walinga Inc.

(519) 485-6861
(705) 435-3226
(519) 692-4232

800,
800,
519
800,

263-0768
265-2904
357-3166
263-7430

(519) 595-8701
(519) 669-4200
(519) 352-8799
(800) 363-9413
(519) 881-0187
(519) 674-5343
(519) 485-6861
(705) 435-3226
(519) 669-5105
(519) 656-2341
(800) 265-2268

(519) 669-5105
(888) 925-4642

TANKAGE
Green Lea Ag Center Inc.
M & G Millwrights Ltd.

TAX SERVICES
MNP LLP

TERMINALS (Grain/Fertilizer)
Green Lea Ag Center Inc.
Hensall Co-op

HJV Equipment

Koch Fertilizer Canada, ULC
Port of Johnstown

Sylvite

Traxxside Logistics Inc.

TRANSFER STATION
Seaforth Elevators
Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.I.
Sylvite

Vanastra Packaging

Zehr Transport Ltd.

TRANSPORTATION

D & J Transportation
Einwechter Ltd.

London Ag. Commodities
Matissoft Inc.

Seaforth Elevators
Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.I.
Sylvite

Traxxside Logistics Inc.
Walinga Inc.

OABA Buyer’s Guide 2023 - 2024

(519) 485-6861
(519) 669-5105

(519) 830-9299

(519) 485-6861
(519) 262-3002
(705) 435-3226
(289) 356-5800
(613) 925-4228
(800) 229-0602
(519) 824-1345

(519) 527-1241
(800) 268-6325
(800) 229-0602
(519) 4825060
(519) 485-2777

(613) 769-9952
(519) 662-1088
(519) 473-9333
(888) 562-8477
(519) 527-1241
(800) 268-6325
(800) 229-0602
(519) 824-1345
(888) 925-4642
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https://www.mgmill.com/
https://nordstrongequipment.com/
https://www.advancemillwrights.com/
https://fabmaster.ca/
https://hjvequip.com/
http://hensallco-op.ca/
https://sylvite.ca/
https://parrishandheimbecker.com/
http://www.seaforthelevators.com/
https://sylvite.ca/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/AW%20Millwrights%20Ltd%20writeup.pdf
https://www.advancemillwrights.com/
https://lloydbag.com/
https://www.mgmill.com/
http://www.wisepackaging.com/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/AW%20Millwrights%20Ltd%20writeup.pdf
https://www.advancemillwrights.com/
https://fabmaster.ca/
https://www.mgmill.com/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/AW%20Millwrights%20Ltd%20writeup.pdf
http://devolderfarms.com/
https://www.mgmill.com/
https://www.mwisilo.com/
http://devolderfarms.com/
https://www.mwisilo.com/
https://nordstrongequipment.com/
http://www.greenwayanimalnutrition.com/
http://hensallco-op.ca/
https://parrishandheimbecker.com/
https://www.shakespearemillsinc.com/
https://www.andersonsinc.com/
https://pestell.com/
http://www.greenwayanimalnutrition.com/
https://morbros.com/
https://www.greenlea.net/
https://hjvequip.com/
https://sgspestmanagement.ca/
https://www.darlingii.ca/
https://kenpal.on.ca/
https://morbros.com/
https://sanimax.com/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/AW%20Millwrights%20Ltd%20writeup.pdf
https://www.advancemillwrights.com/
http://devolderfarms.com/
https://www.edfman.com/
http://www.ernewein.com/
https://fabmaster.ca/
https://www.greenlea.net/
https://hjvequip.com/
https://www.mgmill.com/
https://www.mwisilo.com/
https://www.alpinepfl.com/
https://www.mgmill.com/
https://walinga.com/
https://www.greenlea.net/
https://www.mgmill.com/
https://www.mnp.ca/en/clients/agriculture/ontario
https://www.greenlea.net/
http://hensallco-op.ca/
https://hjvequip.com/
https://www.kochagronomicservices.ca/can/
http://www.portofjohnstown.com/
https://sylvite.ca/
http://www.traxxside.com/
http://www.seaforthelevators.com/
https://www.shakespearemillsinc.com/
https://sylvite.ca/
https://www.vanastrapackaging.com/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/Zehr%20writeup.pdf
http://www.djtransportation.ca/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/Einwechter%20writeup.pdf
https://www.londonag.com/
https://www.matiss.com/
http://www.seaforthelevators.com/
https://www.shakespearemillsinc.com/
https://sylvite.ca/
http://www.traxxside.com/
https://walinga.com/

Walinga Inc. (888) 925-4642

WAREHOUSING
TRUCK TRANSLOADING Matissoft Inc. (888) 562-8477
Seaforth Elevators (519) 527-1241 PMT Inc. (800) 299-7904
Traxxside Logistics Inc. (519) 824-1345 Sanimax (800) 263-7430
Vanastra Packaging (519) 482-5060 Seaforth Elevators (519) 527-1241

Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.I. (800) 268-6325
TRUCKING SERVICES Sylvite (800) 229-0602
D & J Transportation (613) 769-9952 Traxxside Logistics Inc. (519) 824-1345
DLG Services Inc. (888) 372-4694 Vanastra Packaging (519) 482-5060
Einwechter Ltd. (519) 662-1088 Zehr Transport Lid. (519) 485-2777
Hensall Co-op (519) 262-3002
London Ag. Commodities (519) 473-9333 WATERING EQUIPMENT & HEATERS
Matissoft Inc. (888) 562-8477 M & G Millwrights Ltd. (519) 669-5105
Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.I. (800) 268-6325
Sy\vite (800) 229-0602 WHITE BEANS
Traxxside Logistics Inc. (519) 824-1345 Einwechter Ltd. (519) 662-1088
Zehr Transport Ltd. (519) 485-2777 Hensall Co-0p (519) 262-3002
TURF & GARDEN PRODUCTS
Green Lea Ag Center Inc. (519) 485-6861
Sylvite (800) 229-0602
VENTILATION SYSTEMS
AW Millwrights Ltd. (519) 595-8701
Advance Millwrights Inc. (519) 669-4200
M & G Millwrights Ltd. (519) 669-5105
VETERINARY SUPPLIES
WLT Distributors Inc. (800) 665-8695

VITAMIN SUPPLEMENTS

ADM Animal Nutrition (800) 567-7692
Cargill Animal Nutrition (519) 539-8561
DSM Animal Health & Nutrition (800) 255-9077
Grober Nutrition (800) 265-7863
Jefo Nutrition (450) 799-2000
Kenpal Farm Products (800) 265-2904
PMT Inc. (800) 299-7904
Shakespeare Mills Inc. (S.M.I. (800) 268-6325
WLT Distributors Inc. (800) 665-8695

OABA Buyer’s Guide 2023 - 2024


https://walinga.com/
http://www.seaforthelevators.com/
http://www.traxxside.com/
https://www.vanastrapackaging.com/
http://www.djtransportation.ca/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/DLG%20Services%20Inc.pdf
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/Einwechter%20writeup.pdf
http://hensallco-op.ca/
https://www.londonag.com/
https://www.matiss.com/
https://www.shakespearemillsinc.com/
https://sylvite.ca/
http://www.traxxside.com/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/Zehr%20writeup.pdf
https://www.greenlea.net/
https://sylvite.ca/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/AW%20Millwrights%20Ltd%20writeup.pdf
https://www.advancemillwrights.com/
https://www.mgmill.com/
https://www.wltdistributors.com/
https://www.adm.com/
https://www.agripurina.ca/home?language=en
https://www.dsm.com/anh/home.html
https://www.grobernutrition.com/
https://jefo.ca/en/
https://kenpal.on.ca/
https://www.pmtgroup.com/
https://www.shakespearemillsinc.com/
https://www.wltdistributors.com/
https://www.matiss.com/
https://www.pmtgroup.com/
https://sanimax.com/
http://www.seaforthelevators.com/
https://www.shakespearemillsinc.com/
https://sylvite.ca/
http://www.traxxside.com/
https://www.vanastrapackaging.com/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/Zehr%20writeup.pdf
https://www.mgmill.com/
https://www.oaba.on.ca/files/Einwechter%20writeup.pdf
http://hensallco-op.ca/

